

It is certified that the paper entitled by "A Holistic Framework for Addressing the Barriers to Renewable Energy Adoption and Scaling in Emerging and Frontier Markets" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Olakojo Yusuff Ogunsola
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2025
Publication Month:	January
Vol No. :	21
Issue No. :	01





It is certified that the paper entitled by "A Holistic Framework for Addressing the Barriers to Renewable Energy Adoption and Scaling in Emerging and Frontier Markets" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Yetunde Adenike Adebayo
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2025
Publication Month:	January
Vol No. :	21
Issue No. :	01





It is certified that the paper entitled by "A Holistic Framework for Addressing the Barriers to Renewable Energy Adoption and Scaling in Emerging and Frontier Markets" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Ikiomoworio Nicholas Dienagha
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2025
Publication Month:	January
Vol No. :	21
Issue No. :	01





It is certified that the paper entitled by "A Holistic Framework for Addressing the Barriers to Renewable Energy Adoption and Scaling in Emerging and Frontier Markets" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Nwakamma Ninduwezuor-Ehiobu
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2025
Publication Month:	January
Vol No. :	21
Issue No. :	01





It is certified that the paper entitled by "A Holistic Framework for Addressing the Barriers to Renewable Energy Adoption and Scaling in Emerging and Frontier Markets" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Zamathula Sikhakhane Nwokediegwu
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2025
Publication Month:	January
Vol No. :	21
Issue No. :	01

